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03.07.2011 - 14:34:51
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L20712001 Royal Norwegian Yacht Club

Class: Melges 24 (Class) Races: 1.R., 2.R,, 3.R,, 4.R,, 5.R,, 6.R,, 7.R,, 8.R. (1 Discards)

T- SAL
Rank NO.
1 der
2 Yot
3 Sos
4 200
5 Do
6 5o
7 s
8 Jos
o Gee
10 SOF
11 DOR
12 NOR
13

NOR

YACHTNAME

OSLO
FLAGGFABRIKK

STORM CAPITAL
SAIL RACING

FULL MEDAL
JACKET

BAGHDAD

RETT RUNDT
HJGRNET

NORTH/AKTIKON

BAGHDAD |

GR@NN KU

MISS DEVIL

HELGA

BLOW HENRI
LLOYD

AIRIS

HELMSMAN CREW1

Christoffer
Sundby

Peder Jahre

Eivind Melleby
Christen Horn
Johannessen

Herman Horn-
Johannessen

Sgren Ebdrup

Kristian
Nergaard

Arne David-
Andersen

Jonas
Berntsson

Andreas
Emmeth

Peder Nergaard

Carlina Toll Terje Kjeer

Morten Thomas

CREW2

CREW3

Preliminary Result
Races: 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

CREW4

Melges
24

Melges
24

CLUBNO. Pts
(1.R))
Soon Sf 1,00

Tensberg Sf [6,00]

KNS 8,00
KNS [15,00]
KNS 5,00
KDY 4,00
KNS 2,00
Oslo Sf 12,00
STSS 7,00
gtsréngnés 13,00
KNS 10,00
'Srgnsberg 14,00
Fredrikstad 18,00

Pts
(2.R.)

2,00
3,00
1,00
4,00
[20,00]
[14,00]
[19,00]
15,00
[21,00]
5,00
9,00
7,00

13,00

Pts
(3.R)

4,00
5,00
1,00
3,00
6,00
12,00
10,00
2,00
8,00
[31,00]
13,00
[31,00]

20,00

Pts
(4.R)

4,00
2,00
9,00
8,00
3,00
5,00
1,00
11,00
7,00
13,00
19,00
21,00

12,00

Pts
(5.R.)

1,00
2,00
3,00
6,00
14,00
4,00
15,00
5,00
13,00
10,00
11,00
18,00

9,00

Pts
(6.R.)

1,00
3,00
4,00
6,00
11,00
2,00
5,00
8,00
7,00
12,00
14,00
18,00

16,00

Pts Pts
(7.R.) (8.R)
6,00 [8,00]
3,00 3,00
1,00 [31,00]
5,00 1,00
2,00 2,00
7,00 9,00
11,00 7,00
[17,00] 6,00
9,00 16,00
8,00 14,00
10,00 [31,00]
4,00 5,00
[28,00] 4,00

T-Pts

19,00
21,00
27,00
33,00
43,00
43,00
51,00
59,00
67,00
75,00
86,00
87,00

92,00

10

11

12

13



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

724

DEN
574
NOR
527

NOR
478

NOR
279

SWE
536

NOR
306
NOR
418

DEN
664

NOR
560

NOR
308

SWE
508

NOR
506

NOR
307

NOR
706

NOR
305

NOR
283

NOR
341

TEAMXX
UNGEN

AVALANCHE

MARELLA V

MAGIC MARINE
LOOSE FIT
PARODY
BNI.AS

HELENE
HAREFROKEN

SATELLITE
SITTING DUCK
A-TEAM

RUTH II

BAT

ILTER
MAS - MELGES

DOLLY

Helgesen

Anne-Julie
Foght Schutt

Magnus
Godaker

Didrik Godaker

Nils
Nordenstrgm

Stefan Pavia

Christian
Theodorsen

Henrik Larsen
René Bruun

Christian
Palmer

Jan Fredrik
Bergstrgm

Carl Akerson
Arild Holt

Carl Emil Lie

Camilla Heje

@yvind Hansen
Andreas Busch

Richard Hersvik
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Oksmo

Jakob

Mari Sveen Nordenstrgm

Christian

Rune Papger
P9 Iversen

Andreas

Henrik Olerud Nilsen

Anders Jaeger

Synnevaag Agnes Dyvik

Petter Bjgrge Jergen J Heje

Agnes
Dyvi
huitfeldt

Peter
Werstfal

Mari

Helene
Farstad

Petter H.
Gautneb

Lars
Jorgen
Larsen

Knut
Hodneland

Melges
24

Melges
24

Melges
24

Melges
24

Melges
24

Melges
24

Melges
24

Melges
24

Melges
24

Melges
24

Melges
24

Melges
24

Melges
24

Melges

Melges
24

Melges
24

Melges
24

Sf

HSH 9,00
Tonsberg

SF 3,00
KNS [22,00]
KNS 16,00
STSS 11,00
FSF 19,00
NTNUI 17,00
KDY/HS [23,00]
Trondhjems

Sf [27,00]
KNS [24,00]
GSS [31,00]
Oslo SF 21,00
KNS 25,00
KNS 20,00
KNS [31,00]
KNS 26,00
Soon Sf [31,00]

22,00
6,00

8,00

10,00

[26,00]
11,00
[23,00]

18,00

17,00

16,00
12,00
24,00

25,00

28,00

31,00
27,00

31,00

[23,00]
[31,00]

22,00

16,00

24,00
9,00
18,00

15,00

7,00

21,00
31,00
17,00

14,00

11,00

19,00
25,00

31,00

10,00
14,00

6,00

15,00

18,00
22,00
20,00

17,00

23,00

16,00
24,00
25,00

[29,00]

28,00

27,00
26,00

31,00

8,00 9,00

16,00 13,00

7,00 22,00

21,00 [23,00]

12,00 10,00

19,00 19,00
17,00 20,00

23,00 17,00

24,00 24,00

20,00 21,00

26,00 15,00
22,00 [31,00]

28,00 25,00

[29,00] 27,00

25,00 26,00

27,00 [31,00]

31,00 31,00

19,00
29,00

18,00

12,00

13,00
24,00
21,00

16,00

14,50

20,00
14,50
23,00

22,00

25,00

27,00
26,00

31,00

15,00
12,00

17,00

10,00

21,00
[31,00]
13,00

23,00

22,00

24,00
19,00
11,00

18,00

20,00

26,00
25,00

31,00

92,00
93,00

100,00

100,00

109,00
123,00
126,00

129,00

131,50

138,00
141,50
143,00

157,00

159,00

181,00
182,00

217,00

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30



Low-Point
03.07.2011 - 15:46:17
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L20712001 Royal Norwegian Yacht Club

Class: 11meter (Class) Races: 1.R., 2.R,, 3.R,, 4.R,, 5.R,, 6.R., 7.R., 8.R. (1 Discards)

T- SAIL YACHTNAME
Rank NO.

, NOR

161

2 1OR pPoc

3 1R 11cRis

4 NOR SECURITAS

5 NOF ichiban

6 o SCANDINAVIAN
7 MOR Tack

8 Lo ALLIN

o TOR ueLy

10 DR NN

11 NOR AIR FORCE ONE
12 NOR 11em

13 NOR Vil Vakker og vat
14 NOR

303

HELMSMAN

ERIKSENKRAN.NO Finn Eriksen

Jan
Hammarstrgm

Ingar
Kanestrgm

Hans Kr
Knudsen

Terje Wang

Andreas
Abildgaard

Anders
Pedersen

Marius Lgken

Jacob Daas

Thore
Hammarstrgm
Erlend
Munkeby

Hakon Hjorthgy Osborg

Aage Andersen

CREW1 CREW2
Aksel Brun  Cato Hjelm
Pal Hege Toft
Andreassen Karlsen
Leif Kristian  Marius
Weum Nissen Lie
. Ane
Marius Neess Gundersen
Bjorn Petter
Carlsen Truls haug
Toril Madsen Nina
Braaten
Anneke Chistian
Hjorthay
Lene Rikard
Johansen karlsen

CREW3

Harals
Mortensen
Ingar
Kanestrem

Svein
Sgrensen

Lars
Myklebust
Johansen

Erik Lehmann

Atle
Gerhardsen

Marie
Andersson

Preliminary Result
Races: 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

CREW4 TYPE
OF

BOAT

11
Meter
11
Meter
11
Meter

11
Meter

Lars
Saensterad

Torstein
Kloster

11

Meter
Vetle
Kveldsvik
Fink

11
Meter

11
Meter

11
Meter
11
Meter
11
Meter

11
Meter

Per
Helgesen

CLUBNO.

DSSF

DSSF

KNS

DSSF

KNS

KNS

DSSF

KNS

Son

DSSF

Oslo Sf

Asker Sf

Son Sf

KNS

Pts Pts
(1.R) (2.R)
1,00 9,00
4,00 1,00
5,00 2,00
3,00 3,00
[15,00] 15,00
8,00 11,00
[15,00] 7,00
2,00 5,00
7,00 6,00
6,00 8,00
9,00 4,00
10,00 [12,00]
[15,00] 10,00
[15,00] 15,00

Pts
(3.R))

3,00
4,00
5,00
7,00
15,00

2,00

8,00

1,00
[10,00]
6,00
9,00
12,00
11,00

15,00

Pts
(4.R.)

2,00
[9,00]
4,00
[8,00]
1,00

3,00

5,00

[15,00]
7,00
11,00
6,00
10,00
12,00

15,00

Pts
(5.R.)

3,00
2,00
8,00
5,00
1,00

4,00

10,00

15,00
7,00
6,00
9,00
11,00
15,00

12,00

Pts
(6.R.)

1,00
9,00
[11,00]
8,00
2,00

4,00

3,00

15,00
6,00
7,00
5,00
10,00
15,00

12,00

Pts
(7.R.)

1,00
5,00
4,00
6,00
3,00

9,00

7,00

2,00
8,00
[13,00]
[14,00]
10,00
11,00

12,00

Pts T-Pts
(8.R.)

[12,00] 20,00
2,00 27,00
4,00 32,00
3,00 3500
1,00 38,00

[13,00] 41,00

5,00 45,00

6,00 46,00

7,00 48,00
10,00 54,00
14,00 56,00
9,00 72,00
11,00 85,00

8,00 89,00

T-
Rank

10

11

12

13

14



Low-Point

03.07.2011 - 15:25:18
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Hanke Race Week 2011

L20712001 Royal Norwegian Yacht Club

Preliminary Result
Races: 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10

Class: H-boat (Class) Races: 1.R., 2.R,, 3.R,, 4.R,, 5.R,, 6.R., 7.R,, 8.R,, 9.R., 10.R. (1 Discards)

T- SAIL
Rank NO.
, NOR
101
NOR

2 g
NOR

3 140
NOR

4 123
NOR

5 o5
NOR

6 5
NOR

7 q02
NOR

8 1

YACHTNAME

HUTCH

DNF2

TIBA

LENDA

FOLIE Il

LILLEULV

PRINCE OF
PLUMBERS

LETT BRISEN

HELMSMAN

Johnny
Hjerpseth
Jostein
Magnussen

Rune Forsberg

Haakon
Lorentzen

Danckert
Mellbye

Grete Valstad

Guttorm
Haraldsen

Anders
Westrum
Jkstad

CREW1

Steinar
Solngrdal
Asbjgrn
Folstad

Tinius
Mellbye

Therese
Bruun

Marius
Menth

CREW2 CREW3

Truls
Rognerud

Ole Martin
Nodenes

Jon
Danckert
Mellbye

Espen
Ryeng

Sondre
Dahle

Raymind
Isommen

CREW4 TYPE CLUBNO.
OF
BOAT
H-bat  Rayken SF
H-bat KNS
H-bat  Sandefjord

. Rio de

Hbat  janeiro YC
H-bat KNS
H-bat Oslo SF
H-bat KNS
H-bat  Asgardstrand

Pts Pts
(2.R.) (3.R)

Pts
(1.R))

1,00 1,00 1,00

2,00 [4,00] 2,00

500 3,00 3,00

4,00 2,00 [9,00]

6,00 6,00 4,00

3,00 5,00 5,00

[9,00] 9,00 9,00

[9,00] 9,00 9,00

Pts
(4.R)

1,00
3,00
[7,00]

2,00

4,00

5,00

6,00

9,00

Pts
(5.R.)

[9,00]
2,00
5,00

1,00

3,00

4,00

6,00

9,00

Pts
(6.R.)

1,00
2,00
4,00
3,00
[7,00]
[6,00]

8,00

5,00

Pts
(7.R.)

1,00
2,00
3,00

4,00

7,00

6,00

8,00

5,00

Pts
(8.R.)

2,00
3,00
1,00

6,00

4,00

5,00

7,00

8,00

Pts Pts
(9.R.) (10.R)
1,00 5,00
2,00 1,00
3,00 3,00
9,00 9,00
4,00 2,00
5,00 4,00
6,00 9,00
9,00 9,00

T-Pts

14,00
19,00
30,00

40,00

40,00

42,00

68,00

72,00



Class: Dragon (Class) Races: 1.R,, 2.R,, 3.R,, 4.R,, 5.R,, 6.R., 7.R,, 8.R,, 9.R,, 10.R. (1 Discards)
SAIL YACHTNAME HELMSMAN CREW1 CREW2

T-
Rank NO.
2
2 Doy
4 Dra
5 Dao.
5 7.
8 Dra.
10 DOR
11 DR
12 DOR

DADDY'S

DEJA VU

TERRIER VI

FOOTLOOSE

9-9 ROLL

AR
GWELLAN

BULLSHIP

BETTY E

CALVADOS

SPIRIT

ILMORO

Saren
Hvalsge Frank Berg
Jorgen A. Tobby Kim Andre
Paulsen Lund Krabbe
Pal Berg
Jorgen S
Heffermehl
Steff Herbern
Bamse -
Pal Gabrielsen Mork- ~ <oan
Knutsen

Bjorn Sissener

Harald Bull

Jan
Weyergang

Jacob
Brinchmann

Peder Anker

Terje Olsson

CREW3 CREW4 TYPE
OF
BOAT

Dragon
Dragon
Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon

Dragon

CLUBNO. Pts
(1.R)

Drager Sk 1,00

Bundefjorden
Sf 2,00

Baerum Sf 5,00
KNS 8,00

KNS 4,00

Fredrikstad Sf 7,00

KNS 6,00
KNS 9,00
Oslo Sf 10,00
KNS 3,00
KNS [13,00]
Bundefjorden

of [13,00]

Pts
(2.R.)

1,00
2,00
3,00
5,00

7,00

6,00

9,00
10,00
8,00
4,00
13,00

13,00

Pts
(3.R)

1,00
6,00
2,00
3,00

[13,00]

4,00

[13,00]
5,00
7,00

[13,00]
13,00

13,00

Pts
(4.R.)

3,00
6,00
5,00
4,00

2,00

1,00

7,00
10,00

[13,00]
9,00
8,00

13,00

Pts
(5.R.)

1,00
[7,00]
8,00]
3,00

2,00

5,00

10,00
6,00
13,00
9,00
4,00

13,00

Pts
(6.R.)

1,00
3,00
2,00
4,00

13,00

7,00

6,00
8,00
9,00
13,00
5,00

13,00

Pts
(7.R.)

1,00
3,00
5,00
4,00

2,00

7,00

6,00
8,00
9,00
13,00
13,00

13,00

Pts
(8.R.)

1,00
3,00
4,00
2,00

6,00

5,00

7,00
8,00
9,00
13,00
13,00

13,00

Pts
(9.R.)

1,00
2,00
5,00

[9,00]

4,00

7,00

6,00
[13,00]
8,00
3,00
13,00

13,00

Pts
(10.R.)

[13,00]
3,00
1,00
2,00

4,00

8,00]

5,00
13,00
6,00
13,00
7,00

13,00

T-Pts

11,00
30,00
32,00
35,00

44,00

49,00

62,00
77,00
79,00
80,00
89,00

117,00

10

11

12



Class: 5.5 metre (Class) Races: 1.R,, 2.R,, 3.R,, 4.R,, 5.R,, 6.R., 7.R,, 8.R,, 9.R,, 10.R. (1 Discards)
T- SAIL YACHTNAME HELMSMAN CREW1 CREW2 CREW3 CREW4 TYPE OF CLUBNO. Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts T-Pts T-

Rank NO. BOAT (1R) (2R) (3R) (4R) (5R) (6R) (7.R) (8R) (9.R) (10.R.) Rank
1 NOR CLARKKENT Petter Field ssmr Led™sad 400 [200] 100 100 200 100 100 100 100 200 1100 1
BAH Craig
2 SILVERFOX Il 55mR  NYC 2,00 [3,00] 2,00 200 1,00 200 200 200 200 300 1800 2
20 Symonette
. Carl
NOR PLANB Are Andenzes Steinar -
3 R RS Are A Basherg  Chitan 55mR KNS [4,00] 400 4,00 400 400 300 300 300 300 100 2900 3
4 NOR G6IpFOX  John Platou 55mR KNS 300 1,00 300 300 300 [500 500 500 500 500 33,00 4

63



Low-Point
03.07.2011 - 15:24:29
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L20712001 Royal Norwegian Yacht Club

Preliminary Result
Races: 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10

Class: 10D (Class) Races: 1.R., 2.R,, 3.R., 4.R,, 5.R,, 6.R,, 7.R,, 8.R., 9.R,, 10.R. (1 Discards)

T- SAIL YACHTNAME HELMSMAN

Rank NO.

1 SR BLUES

2 NOR Fokus

3 SOR ISEGRAN
4 NORJEANNIE M
5 NOR Kaja3

6 N HUTTETU
7 SR IONDINE

CREW1 CREW2 CREW3

Martin Rygh

Asbjarn
Johnsen

Ole Christian
Rynning

Petter Rged

Eric Schou

Morten
Knutsen

Odvar Sperling Morten Tor Erik
Johansen Kongred Andreassen

Espen Aker

03.07.2011 15:24:29 http.//www.velumng.com

CREW4 TYPE CLUBNO. Pts
OF (1.R.)
BOAT
10D Tensberg SF  [1,00]
10D Tonsberg Sf 2,00

Frognerkilen
10D SF [5,00]
10D Tensberg SF 3,00
San
10D Francisco YC 6,00
Fredrikstad
10D SF 4,00
10D Tensberg Sf  [8,00]

Pts
(2.R.)

1,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
5,00
6,00

8,00

Pts
(3.R.)

1,00
[5,00]
2,00
4,00
6,00
3,00

8,00

Pts
(4.R.)

1,00
4,00
5,00
3,00

[8,00]
2,00

8,00

Pts
(5.R.)

1,00
3,00
4,00
[5,00]
2,00
6,00

8,00

Pts
(6.R.)

Pts
(7.R.)

1,00 1,00

2,00 3,00
300 370
4,00 4,00
6,00 2,00
500 [8,00]

8,00 8,00

Pts
(8.R.)

1,00
2,00
3,70
5,00
3,00
4,00

8,00

Pts Pts
(9.R.) (10.R))
1,00 1,00
2,00 3,00
3,70 3,70
4,00 4,00
3,00 2,00
5,00 5,00
8,00 8,00

T-Pts

9,00
25,00
31,80
33,00
35,00
40,00

72,00
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Hanke Race Week 2011
L20712001 Royal Norwegian Yacht Club

Preliminary Result
Races: 1,2,3,4,5

Low-Point
03.07.2011 - 14:58:24

Class: Formula 18 (Class) Races: 1.R,, 2.R,, 3.R., 4.R,, 5.R.

T- SAIL  YACHTNAME HELMSMAN CREW1 CREW2 CREW3 CREW4 TYPEOF  CLUBNO. Pts Pts Pts Pts  Pts T-Pts T-

Rank NO. BOAT (1R) (2R) (3R) (4R) (5R) Rank
1 NOR9 STINGRAY Hans Christian Tim Sandberg F18 Moss Sf 300 1,00 1,00 300 400 1200 1
2 NOR4 TEAM HESSEN Petter Hessen F18 KNS 400 300 200 200 100 1200 2
3 NOR5 Harald Blom-Bakke F18 KNS 200 400 300 100 300 1300 3
4 NOR3 2G Hans Ulrik Grinert F18 Viken 100 200 1400 400 200 2300 4
5 NOR10 TEAM CMC MARKETS Kristian Ask F18 Asker SF 500 500 500 7,00 600 2800 5
6 NOR15 HOTDOG Hakan Dahl F18 Stavanger Sf 6,00 7,00 600 600 10,00 3500 6
7 NOR23 GMCELEKTROIDE Vegard Amhoff Stina Mehus F18 DSSF 1200 800 400 500 800 3700 7

INERANCE

8 NOR11 TEAM SAILRACING Jon Ekheim Marius Feen F18 gondefiord 700 600 1400 800 500 4000 8
9 NOR20 ELEKTROIDE Il Gistein Ottesen ~~ 2YSten F18 DSSF 800 900 1400 1000 7,00 4800 9
10 NOR 17 ELEKTROIDE | Olaf Grinred F18 DSSF 10,00 11,00 1400 9,00 9,00 5300 10
11 NOR 19 ELEKTROIDE Il Anders Kristiansen F18 DSSF 9,00 1000 1400 1400 1400 61,00 11
12 NOR 24 ELEKTROIDE V Morten Fari F18 DSSF 11,00 1400 1400 1400 1400 67,00 12
13 NOR7 GAMECHANGER Sindre Rising F18 KNS 1400 1400 1400 1400 14,00 70,00 13

03.07.2011 14:58:24 http.//www.velumng.com




